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PRODUCT: STRAWBERRY SWISS ROLL 

DESCRIPTION: 
with 30 % cream and 11 % strawberry fruit filling  

(4 % strawberry) 

NET WEIGHT: 300 g / 450 g 

MANUFACTURER: Coronet Cake Company ApS, Valorevej 16, 4130 Viby Sj. DK 

Information about frozen: Yes  No  

Information about thawed: Yes  No  

Other supplementary 

information: 
NA 

  

INGREDIENTS: in 100 g 

  

Wheat flour 22 

Glucose fructose syrup 15 

Margarine (vegetable oils and fats (Rapeseed and palm oil), water, salt, 

emulsifiers (E471), acidity regulator (E330), aroma) 

15 

Sugar 14 

Strawberry fruit filling (Sugar, Strawberries (35 %), water, gelling agent 

(E440), Acidity regulators (E331, E333), preservative (E202) 

11 

Egg 11 

Dextrose 6 

Stabiliser (glycerol) 2 

Skimmed milk powder <2 

Emulsifiers (E471, E475, E322) <2 

Vegetable oil of rape seed <2 

Raising agents (E450, E500, E503, wheat starch) <1 

Fully hydrogenated vegetable fats (Palm kernel fat, Coconut oil and Palm 

oil), 

<1 

Modified potato starch <1 

Acidity regulators (E262, E330) <1 

Preservatives (E200, E202) <1 

Milk protein and lactose <1 

Flavour <1 

Fat reduced Cocoa powder <1 

  

 

Technical processing 

aid: 

Belt dressing: Rapeseed oil and lecithin  
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ALLERGEN information: 

Allergens: Contains: Traces of: 

  Milk and products thereof (including lactose)  Yes  No  Yes  No  

  Eggs and products based on eggs  Yes  No  Yes  No  

  Nuts: almonds, hazelnuts and products thereof:  Yes  No  Yes  No  

  Peanuts and products based on peanuts  Yes  No  Yes  No  

  soy / soy products  Yes  No  Yes  No  

  Cereals containing gluten (ie wheat, oats, or their 

hybridised strains) and products thereof, except: 

glucose syrups based on wheat, including dextrose, 

maltodextrins wheat-based glucose syrups based on 

barley.  

Yes  No  Yes  No  

  Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations 

above 10 mg / kg or 10 mg / l expressed as SO2. 
Yes  No  Yes  No  

The product is manufactured in a company, which does not handle crustaceans, fish, celery, mustard, 

sesame, lupine and molluscs. 

 

PACKAGING PP foil 

    

SHELF LIFE: 16 weeks/ (52 weeks frozen -18°C) 

STORAGE (temperature, etc.): Avoid direct sunlight and temperatures above 

25°C 

INTENDED USE: Ready to eat 

 

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION: 

 Contains GMO: according to REGULATION 

(EC) No 1829/2003 and Regulation (EC) No 

1830/2003  

Yes  No  Comments:       

 Artificial colouring  Yes  No  Comments:       

 Additives  Yes  No  Comments:       

 Preservatives  Yes  No  Comments:       

 Flavourings  Yes  No  Comments:       

 oils, fats and emulsifiers added all of vegetable 

origin  
Yes  No  Comments:       

 Content of Pesticides: according to 

REGULATION (EC) No 396/2005 of 23 

February 2005 on maximum residue levels of 

pesticides  

Yes  No  Comments:       

 Suitable for vegetarians? 
Yes  No  

Comments: Contain egg and 

milk 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 

Nutrition: Typical values per 100 g PR. Portion 38 g % RI 

Energy 1590 kJ / 378 kcal 604 kJ / 144 kcal 7% 

Fat 15 g 5,7 g 8% 

of which saturates 4,9 g 1,9 g 9% 

Carbohydrate 57 g 22 g 8% 

of which sugars 38 g 14 g 16% 

Protein 4,0 g 1,5 g 3% 

Salt 0,43 g 0,16 g 3% 

RI = reference intake for an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)  

300 g this package contains 7 portions of 38 g 

450 g this package contains 11 portions of 38 g 

 

Possibly additional information on the front: 

Per portion (38g) 

kJ/Kcal Fat Saturated fatty acids Sugars Salt 

604 kJ / 144 kcal 5,7 g 1,9 g 14 g 0,16 g 

7% 8% 9% 16% 3% 

Per 100 g: 

1590 kJ / 378 kcal 

 

Ingredient Lists: 

Danish: 

Produkt navn: Jordbærroulade med 4% jordbær 

 

Produkt beskrivelse: Med cremefyld og jordbær 

(4%) 

INGREDIENSER: Hvedemel, glukose-fruktosesirup, margarine (palmeolie, rapsolie, vand, salt, emulgator 

(E 471), surhedsregulerende middel (E 330), aroma), sukker, 11% jordbær frugtfyld (sukker, jordbær (35%), 

vand, geleringsmiddel (E 440), surhedsregulerende midler (E 331, E 333), konserveringsmiddel (E 202)), 

æg, dextrose, stabilisator (E 422), skummetmælkspulver, emulgatorer (E 471, E 475, E 322), rapsolie, 

hævemidler (E 450, E 500, E 503), hvedestivelse, helt hærdede vegetabilske fedtstoffer (palmekernefedt, 

kokosfedt), modificeret kartoffelstivelse, surhedsregulerende midler (E 262, E 330), konserveringsmidler (E 

200, E 202), mælkeprotein, laktose, aroma, fedtfattigt kakaopulver. 

(Emulgatorer er af vegetabilsk oprindelse). 

English: 

Product name: Strawberry Swiss Roll.  

 

Product description: with cream filling and strawberries 

(4%) 
Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, Water, Salt, 

Emulsifier (E 471), Acidity regulator (E 330), Flavour),  Sugar, 11% Strawberry Fruit filling (Sugar, 

Strawberries (35%), Water, Gelling Agent (E 440), Acidity Regulators (E 331, E 333), Preservative (E 

202)), EGG, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E 422), SKIMMED MILK POWDER, Emulsifiers (E 471, E 475, E 

322), Rapeseed oil, Raising Agents (E 450, E 500, E 503), WHEAT STARCH, Fully hydrogenated 

vegetable fats (Palm kernel fat, Coconut fat), Modified Potato Starch, Acidity Regulators (E 262, E 330), 

Preservatives (E 200, E 202), MILK PROTEIN, LACTOSE, Flavour, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder. 

(Emulsifiers are of vegetable origin). 

 

Store: At room temperature. 

Shelf life after opening: In tightly closed packaging same as unopened. 

Best before: 
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Dutch: 

Cakerol Aardbei, cakerol met crème vulling en 

aardbeien (4%) Nettogewicht: 300 g 

INGREDIËNTEN: Tarwemeel, glucose-fructose siroop, margarine (palmolie, koolzaadolie, water, zout, 

emulgatoren (E 471), zuurteregelaar (E 330), aroma), suiker, 11 % aardbeien vruchtenvulling (suiker, aardbeien 

(35 %), geleimiddel (E 440), zuurteregelaars (E 331, E 333), conserveermiddel (E 220)), eieren, dextrose, 

stabilisator (E 422), magere melkpoeder,  emulgatoren (E 471, E 475, E 322), koolzaadolie, rijsmiddelen 

(E 450, E 500, E 503), TARWEZETMEEL, geheel gehard plantaardig vet (palmpittenvet, kokosvet),  

gemodificeerd zetmeel, zuurteregelaars (E 262, E 330), conserveermiddelen (E 200, E 202), aroma, 

melkeiwitten, lactose, aroma, magere cacaopoeder .  
(Emulgatoren zijn van plantaardige oorsprong). 

Koel en droog bewaren.  

Ten minste houdbaar tot:  

 

Voedingswaarde per 100 g  

Energie 1590 kJ / 378 kcal 

vetten  15 g 

-waarvan verzadigde vetzuren  4,9 g 

koolhydraten  57 g 

-waarvan suikers  38 g 

eiwitten  4,0 g 

zout 0,43 g 

 

Tysk 

Erdbeerroulade mit Cremefüllung und 11% Erdbeerfruchtfüllung 

Nettogewicht: 300 g  

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, Glukose-Fruktosesirup, Margarine (Palmöl, Rapsöl, Wasser, Salz, Emulgatoren (E 

471), Säureregulator (E 330), Aroma), Zucker, 11% Erdbeerfruchtfüllung (Zucker, 4% Erdbeeren (35%), 

Wasser, Geliermittel (E 440), Säureregulatoren (E 331, E 333), Konservierungsstoff (E 202)), Eier, 

Dextrose, Stabilisator (E 422), Magermilchpulver, Emulgatoren (E 471, E 475, E 322), Rapsöl, 

Backtriebmittel (E 450, E 500, E 503), Weizenstärke, ganz gehärtete Pflanzenfette (Palmkernfett, Kokosfett),  

Modifizierte Stärke, Säureregulatoren (E 262, E 330), Konservierungsstoffe (E 200, E 202), Milchprotein, 

Lactose, Aroma, fettarmes Kakaopulver. 
(Emulgatoren sind pflanzlichen Ursprungs). 

Kühl und trocken lagern. 

Mindestens haltbar bis:  

 

Ernährung: Durchschnittliche Nährwerte je 100g.  

Energie  1590 kJ / 378 kcal 
Fett  15 g 
-davon gesättigte Fettsäuren  4,9 g 
Kohlenhydrate  57 g 
- davon Zucker  38 g 
Eiweiß 4,0 g 
Salz  0,43 g 
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Swedish: 

Produktnamn: Jordgubbsrulltårta 4% jordgubbar. Produktbeskrivning:       

INGREDIENSER: Vetemjöl, glukos-fruktossirap, margarin (palmolja, rapsolja, vatten, salt, 

emulgeringsmedel (E 471), surhetsreglerande medel (E 330), arom), socker, 11% jordgubbsfyllning (socker, 

jordgubbar (35%), vatten, geleringsmedel (E 440), surhetsreglerande medel (E 331, E 333), 

konserveringsmedel (E 202)), ägg, druvsocker, stabiliseringsmedel (E 422), skummjölkspulver, 

emulgeringsmedel (E 471, E 475, E 322), rapsolja, bakpulver (E 450, E 500, E 503, vetestärkelse), fullt 

härdade vegetabiliska fetter (palmkärnfett, kokosnöt), modifierad stärkelse, surhetsreglerande medel (E 262, E 

330), konserveringsmedel (E 200, E 202), mjölkproteiner, laktos,  arom, fettreducerat kakaopulver.  

(Emulgeringsmedel är av vegetabiliskt ursprung). 

 

INGREDIENSER: 57% Kakbotten: Vetemjöl, socker, ägg, glukos-fruktossirap, stabiliseringsmedel (E 422), 

skummjölkspulver, emulgeringsmedel (E 471, E 475), rapsolja, bakpulver (E 450, E 500, E 503, 

vetestärkelse) , modifierad potatisstärkelse, surhetsreglerande medel (E 262, E 330), konserveringsmedel (E 

200), 30% krämfyllning: margarin (palmolja, rapsolja, vatten, salt, emulgeringsmedel (E 471), 

surhetsreglerande medel (E 330), arom), glukos-fruktossirap, druvsocker, konserveringsmedel (E 202), arom, 

surhetsreglerande medel (E 330), 11% Jordgubbsfyllning (socker, jordgubbar (35%), vatten, geleringsmedel (E 

440), surhetsreglerande medel (E 331, E 333), konserveringsmedel (E 202)), 2% Dekorglasyr: socker, Fullt 

härdade vegetabiliska fetter (palm, kokosnöt), mjölkproteiner, laktos, emulgeringsmedel (E 322), arom, 

fettreducerat kakaopulver. 

Näringsinnehåll Pr. 

100 g 

 

Energi 1590 kJ / 378 kcal 

Fett 15 g 

- Varav mättat fett 4,9 g 

Kolhydrat 57 g 

- varav sockerarter 38 g 

Protein 4,0 g 

Salt 0,43 g 

Finnish: 

Product Name: Mansikkakääretorttu Kerma ja mansikka (4%) täytteinen 
AINEKSET: Vehnäjauho, glukoosi-fruktoosisiirappi, margariini (palmuöljy, rypsiöljy, vesi, suola, 

emulgointiaine (E 471), happamuudensäätöaine (E 330), aromi), sokeri, 11% mansikka täyte (sokeri, 

mansikka (35%), vesi, hyytelöimisaine (E 440), happamuudensäätöaine (E 331, E 333), Säilöntäaine (E 

202)), muna, dekstroosi, stabilointiaine (E 422), rasvaton maitojauhe, emulgointiaine (E 471, E 475, E 

322), rypsiöljy, nostatusaineet (E 450, E 500, E 503, vehnätärkkelys), kokonaan kovetettu kasvirasvat 

(palmuydinrasvasta, kookosrasva), muunnettu tärkkelys, happamuudensäätöaineet (E 262, E 330), 

säilöntäaineet (E 200, E 202), maitoproteiinit, laktoosi, aromi, vähärasvainen kaakaojauhe. 

(Emulgointiaineet ovat kasvisperäisiä). 

Ravintosisältö per 100 g  

Energia   1590 kJ / 378 kcal 

Rasvaa 15 g 

- josta tyydyttynyttä 4,9 g 

hiilihydraatit 57 g 

- josta sokereita  38 g 

proteiini 4,0 g 

suola 0,43 g 
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Fransk: 

Roulé à la Fraise (4 %) 

Ingrédients: Farine de blé, Sirop de glucose-fructose, Margarine (huile de palme, huile de colza, Eau, 

Sel, Émulsifiant (E 471), Régulateur d'acidité (E 330), Arôme), Sucre, 11% Remplissage de fraises (Sucre, 

Fraises (35%), Eau, Gélifiant (E 440), Régulateurs d'acidité (E 331, E 333), Conservateur (E 202)), Oeufs, 

Dextrose, Stabilisant (E 422), lait écrémé en poudre, Émulsifiants (E 471, E 475, E 322), huile de colza, 

Poudre à lever (E 450, E 500, E 503), Amidon de blé, végétale totalement hydrogénée graisses (graisse de 

palme, graisse de coco), Amidon modifié, Correcteurs d'acidité (E 262, E 330), Conservateurs (E 200, E 

202), Protéines de lait, Lactose, Arôme, Cacao maigre en poudre. 

(Les émulsifiants sont d'origine végétale). 

 

Information nutritionnelle par 100 g  

Energie 1590 kJ / 378 kcal 

Graisses 15 g 

- dont Acides gras saturés 4,9 g 

Glucides 57 g 

- Dont sucres 38 g 

Protéines 4,0 g 

Sel 0,43 g 

 

 

 

 


